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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Ballard Memorial - BAME

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Chris Cooper  09 1 / 0M1. 701
Alex Hill  12 3 / 0M2. 702
Brandi Jones  10 3 / 0W3. 11
Mallie Myers  10 1 / 0W4. 12
Nathan Myers  11 1 / 0M5. 703

Bardstown - BARD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Ciera Allen  12 2 / 3W1. 13
Benjamin Beam  11 1 / 0M2. 704
Samantha Bowling  11 1 / 0W3. 14
Lyndsey Brockman  11 0 / 1W4. 15
Josh Ceasar  11 2 / 2M5. 705
Emma Cecil  08 0 / 2W6. 16
Hanna Cecil  11 1 / 3W7. 17
Shannon Coleman  10 0 / 2W8. 18
Mecie Cook  10 0 / 1W9. 19
Madison Correro  11 0 / 2W10. 20
Marcus Cosby  10 1 / 2M11. 706
Brandon Coulter  11 0 / 2M12. 707
Marina Culver  12 2 / 1W13. 21
Haylee Dennison  12 1 / 0W14. 22
Hanna Gootee  09 1 / 0W15. 23
Caprisha Green  11 2 / 0W16. 24
Chris Hall  12 2 / 4M17. 708
Oda Holm  11 0 / 1W18. 25
Justin Hubbard  11 1 / 2M19. 709
Chaqualin Jackson  11 0 / 3M20. 710
Zach Kahleifeh  09 1 / 2M21. 711
Kameron Lackey  12 1 / 0M22. 712
Allison Leachman  11 1 / 0W23. 26
Promise Litsey  11 0 / 1W24. 27
Ben Lyvers  12 2 / 3M25. 713
Stine Maseidrag  11 0 / 1W26. 28
Tori McCarty  11 0 / 2W27. 29
Jordan Phillips  11 0 / 1M28. 714
Sydney Pohlman  09 1 / 0W29. 30
Brandon Price  09 1 / 2M30. 715
Karis Rogers  10 1 / 3W31. 31
Jocelyn Shouse  10 0 / 2W32. 32
John Sither  12 2 / 1M33. 716
John Stone  12 0 / 2M34. 717
Deion Tonge  09 1 / 1M35. 718
Kaitlyn Wathen  10 2 / 1W36. 33
Jacey Welther  09 1 / 2W37. 34
Andre Woodson  10 0 / 1M38. 719
Dee Yocum  10 0 / 2M39. 720
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Bardstown - BARD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Victoria Yocum  10 2 / 3W40. 35
Relay Sex
Bardstown W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#18 Shannon Coleman;  #31 Karis Rogers;  #17 Hanna Cecil;  #13 Ciera Allen
#32 Jocelyn Shouse;  #27 Promise Litsey;  #15 Lyndsey Brockman;  #35 Victoria Yocum

Bardstown W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#13 Ciera Allen;  #31 Karis Rogers;  #35 Victoria Yocum;  #17 Hanna Cecil
#32 Jocelyn Shouse;  #21 Marina Culver;  #18 Shannon Coleman;  #19 Mecie Cook

Bardstown W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#31 Karis Rogers;  #16 Emma Cecil;  #29 Tori McCarty;  #35 Victoria Yocum
#17 Hanna Cecil;  #34 Jacey Welther;  #13 Ciera Allen;  #20 Madison Correro

Bardstown W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#20 Madison Correro;  #16 Emma Cecil;  #29 Tori McCarty;  #34 Jacey Welther
#33 Kaitlyn Wathen;  #28 Stine Maseidrag;  #25 Oda Holm;  

Bardstown M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#710 Chaqualin Jackson;  #718 Deion Tonge;  #716 John Sither;  #707 Brandon Coulter
#717 John Stone;  #720 Dee Yocum;  #706 Marcus Cosby;  #708 Chris Hall

Bardstown M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#710 Chaqualin Jackson;  #708 Chris Hall;  #707 Brandon Coulter;  #713 Ben Lyvers
#720 Dee Yocum;  #719 Andre Woodson;  #717 John Stone;  #706 Marcus Cosby

Bardstown M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#708 Chris Hall;  #705 Josh Ceasar;  #709 Justin Hubbard;  #713 Ben Lyvers
#715 Brandon Price;  #711 Zach Kahleifeh;  #710 Chaqualin Jackson;  

Bardstown M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#705 Josh Ceasar;  #715 Brandon Price;  #714 Jordan Phillips;  #711 Zach Kahleifeh
#709 Justin Hubbard;  #708 Chris Hall;  #713 Ben Lyvers;  

Bath County - BATH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Jared Castle  10 2 / 0M1. 721
Morgan Crouch  09 0 / 2W2. 36
Chris Elder  11 1 / 0M3. 722
Alexandra Emmons  09 0 / 1W4. 37
Taylor Everman  09 0 / 2W5. 38
Josh Jones  11 1 / 0M6. 723
Hali Miller  10 1 / 2W7. 39
Loretta Robinson  11 0 / 2W8. 40
Evan Staviski  10 1 / 0M9. 724
Hannah Staviski  10 1 / 2W10. 41
Christina Thompson  09 0 / 2W11. 42
Zach Vanderpool  09 1 / 0M12. 725
Relay Sex
Bath County W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#41 Hannah Staviski;  #40 Loretta Robinson;  #38 Taylor Everman;  #39 Hali Miller
#42 Christina Thompson;  #36 Morgan Crouch;  

Bath County W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#42 Christina Thompson;  #40 Loretta Robinson;  #39 Hali Miller;  #38 Taylor Everman
#41 Hannah Staviski;  #36 Morgan Crouch;  #37 Alexandra Emmons;  
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Beechwood - BEEC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Alex Brennen  11 1 / 3M1. 726
John Cardosi  11 0 / 2M2. 727
Corey Cruse  11 3 / 1M3. 728
Brooke Dosker  08 0 / 1W4. 43
Gage Erdman  10 0 / 3M5. 729
Dane Everett  11 0 / 3M6. 730
Tyler Fangman  12 1 / 0M7. 731
Bailey Halpin  07 0 / 2W8. 44
Lexi Hunter  10 0 / 2W9. 45
Alex Keller  09 0 / 2W10. 46
Brianna McCarthy  12 2 / 0W11. 47
Lauren Miller  11 2 / 0W12. 48
Olivia Miniard  11 0 / 2W13. 49
Max Nussbaum  10 1 / 3M14. 732
Mackenzie Rylee  07 2 / 0W15. 50
Anna Claire Schilling  10 1 / 2W16. 51
Tyler Schmitt  12 0 / 2M17. 733
Cara Schwartz  09 0 / 2W18. 52
Maddy Schwarz  09 1 / 0W19. 53
Josh Smith  12 0 / 3M20. 734
Kyra Spahn  11 1 / 2W21. 54
Tony Thoerner  12 2 / 0M22. 735
Mitchell Thomas  09 0 / 2M23. 736
Cameron Vocke  11 3 / 2M24. 737
Katherine Wells  12 0 / 1W25. 55
Relay Sex
Beechwood W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#54 Kyra Spahn;  #46 Alex Keller;  #45 Lexi Hunter;  #49 Olivia Miniard
#43 Brooke Dosker;  #52 Cara Schwartz;  #51 Anna Claire Schilling;  #44 Bailey Halpin

Beechwood W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#46 Alex Keller;  #49 Olivia Miniard;  #45 Lexi Hunter;  #54 Kyra Spahn
#51 Anna Claire Schilling;  #52 Cara Schwartz;  #55 Katherine Wells;  #44 Bailey Halpin

Beechwood M3. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#734 Josh Smith;  #729 Gage Erdman;  #732 Max Nussbaum;  #737 Cameron Vocke
#730 Dane Everett;  #733 Tyler Schmitt;  #726 Alex Brennen;  #736 Mitchell Thomas

Beechwood M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#726 Alex Brennen;  #729 Gage Erdman;  #732 Max Nussbaum;  #730 Dane Everett
#727 John Cardosi;  #734 Josh Smith;  #733 Tyler Schmitt;  #736 Mitchell Thomas

Beechwood M5. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#730 Dane Everett;  #727 John Cardosi;  #726 Alex Brennen;  #729 Gage Erdman
#728 Corey Cruse;  #732 Max Nussbaum;  #734 Josh Smith;  #737 Cameron Vocke
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Bellevue - BEVU

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Brittany Bohn  12 2 / 0W1. 56
Devyn Frank  10 0 / 2M2. 738
Alec Hazeres  08 0 / 2M3. 739
Taylor McIntyre  12 1 / 0W4. 57
Jeffery Morgan  10 0 / 2M5. 740
Noah Placke  10 1 / 2M6. 741
Nolan Rechtin  10 1 / 2M7. 742
Mindi Reynolds  12 1 / 0W8. 58
Jordan Roberts  10 0 / 2M9. 743
Danielle Swope  12 2 / 0W10. 59
Relay Sex
Bellevue M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#743 Jordan Roberts;  #742 Nolan Rechtin;  #741 Noah Placke;  #739 Alec Hazeres
#738 Devyn Frank;  #740 Jeffery Morgan;  

Bellevue M2. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#743 Jordan Roberts;  #742 Nolan Rechtin;  #741 Noah Placke;  #739 Alec Hazeres
#738 Devyn Frank;  #740 Jeffery Morgan;  

Berea - BERE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Hannah Haycraft  10 1 / 0W1. 60
Zack Mounts  12 1 / 0M2. 744
Sydney Sandefur  10 1 / 0W3. 61

Bethlehem - BETH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Sarah Beth Hayden  10 1 / 0W1. 62
Flannery Musk  12 1 / 0W2. 63

Betsy Layne - BELA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Derek Tackett  12 2 / 0M1. 745
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Bishop Brossart - BISB

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Josh Beckerich  12 0 / 3M1. 746
Felicity Britt  12 2 / 0W2. 64
Suzi Brown  09 2 / 3W3. 65
Simon Burkhardt  11 1 / 0M4. 747
Michael Caldwell  09 1 / 1M5. 748
Samantha Cetrulo  09 0 / 3W6. 66
Matt Deller  12 0 / 2M7. 749
Shannon Donnelly  10 0 / 1W8. 67
Clay Elam  12 2 / 3M9. 750
Jake Elbert  10 0 / 2M10. 751
Brett Evans  11 1 / 3M11. 752
Melanie Fleissner  11 1 / 2W12. 68
Jack Foster  12 2 / 1M13. 753
Austin Frey  10 1 / 0M14. 754
Lauren Goderwis  10 2 / 3W15. 69
Corey Hartig  12 1 / 1M16. 755
Jake Hartig  10 2 / 1M17. 756
Jason Hering  12 2 / 0M18. 757
Zac Holtkamp  12 2 / 2M19. 758
Grace Jennings  11 0 / 2W20. 70
Olivia Johnston  09 1 / 1W21. 71
Becca Kidney  12 1 / 0W22. 72
Andrew Klear  12 1 / 0M23. 759
Kristin Klocke  10 1 / 2W24. 73
Sarah Klump  10 1 / 4W25. 74
Andrew Kramer  09 0 / 2M26. 760
Barrett Kues  12 0 / 1M27. 761
Michael Landwehr  10 0 / 2M28. 762
Alicia Martin  09 1 / 3W29. 75
Shelly Neiser  10 0 / 2W30. 76
Brian Neltner  11 0 / 1M31. 763
Olivia Nienaber  07 2 / 1W32. 77
Nicole Ridder  12 2 / 3W33. 78
Alex Schwartz  10 0 / 3M34. 764
Julia Steffen  11 0 / 1W35. 79
Matt Stover  12 2 / 3M36. 765
Alanna VanBenschoten  11 0 / 1W37. 80
Andy Wolfer  12 1 / 1M38. 766
Relay Sex
Bishop Brossart W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#75 Alicia Martin;  #78 Nicole Ridder;  #70 Grace Jennings;  #69 Lauren Goderwis
#68 Melanie Fleissner;  #66 Samantha Cetrulo;  #79 Julia Steffen;  #74 Sarah Klump

Bishop Brossart W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#65 Suzi Brown;  #78 Nicole Ridder;  #68 Melanie Fleissner;  #74 Sarah Klump
#69 Lauren Goderwis;  #75 Alicia Martin;  #66 Samantha Cetrulo;  #70 Grace Jennings

Bishop Brossart W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#75 Alicia Martin;  #69 Lauren Goderwis;  #65 Suzi Brown;  #74 Sarah Klump
#76 Shelly Neiser;  #73 Kristin Klocke;  #78 Nicole Ridder;  #66 Samantha Cetrulo
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Bishop Brossart - BISB

Relay Sex

Bishop Brossart W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#74 Sarah Klump;  #76 Shelly Neiser;  #71 Olivia Johnston;  #73 Kristin Klocke
#67 Shannon Donnelly;  #65 Suzi Brown;  #77 Olivia Nienaber;  #80 Alanna VanBenschoten

Bishop Brossart M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#764 Alex Schwartz;  #756 Jake Hartig;  #750 Clay Elam;  #765 Matt Stover
#746 Josh Beckerich;  #762 Michael Landwehr;  #749 Matt Deller;  #751 Jake Elbert

Bishop Brossart M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#746 Josh Beckerich;  #752 Brett Evans;  #764 Alex Schwartz;  #765 Matt Stover
#750 Clay Elam;  #751 Jake Elbert;  #762 Michael Landwehr;  #749 Matt Deller

Bishop Brossart M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#746 Josh Beckerich;  #752 Brett Evans;  #764 Alex Schwartz;  #758 Zac Holtkamp
#750 Clay Elam;  #760 Andrew Kramer;  #765 Matt Stover;  #761 Barrett Kues

Bishop Brossart M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#748 Michael Caldwell;  #753 Jack Foster;  #760 Andrew Kramer;  #763 Brian Neltner
#758 Zac Holtkamp;  #752 Brett Evans;  #766 Andy Wolfer;  #755 Corey Hartig

Bracken County - BRAC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kassie Jones  12 1 / 0W1. 81
Justin May  12 1 / 0M2. 767

Burgin - BURG

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Alex Beckerson  10 2 / 1M1. 768
Nick Beckerson  09 0 / 1M2. 769
Zack Gullian  09 0 / 1M3. 770
Hannah Harley  12 1 / 0W4. 82
Charles Holsinger  10 0 / 1M5. 771
Travis McEachern  11 1 / 1M6. 772
Andrew Neal  12 0 / 1M7. 773
Jared Powell  10 0 / 1M8. 774
Relay Sex
Burgin M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#773 Andrew Neal;  #772 Travis McEachern;  #774 Jared Powell;  #768 Alex Beckerson
#770 Zack Gullian;  #771 Charles Holsinger;  #769 Nick Beckerson;  

Calvary Christian - CALV

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Tucker Glass  12 1 / 0M1. 775
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Campbellsville - CAMP

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Stephanie Cowherd  12 0 / 2W1. 83
Erica Crider  11 0 / 2W2. 84
Kelsey Feltner  11 2 / 2W3. 85
Nathan Riggs  09 1 / 0M4. 776
Denika Smith  11 0 / 2W5. 86
Nacreshia Taylor  09 0 / 2W6. 87
Relay Sex
Campbellsville W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#84 Erica Crider;  #86 Denika Smith;  #83 Stephanie Cowherd;  #85 Kelsey Feltner
#87 Nacreshia Taylor;  

Campbellsville W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#84 Erica Crider;  #86 Denika Smith;  #83 Stephanie Cowherd;  #85 Kelsey Feltner
#87 Nacreshia Taylor;  

Carroll County - CARR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Taylor Byrd  09 0 / 1M1. 777
Adam Delph  12 0 / 1M2. 778
Andres Esquivel  10 1 / 0M3. 779
Nora Fremin  10 1 / 0W4. 88
Tyler Grant  12 1 / 2M5. 780
Devin Gray  11 0 / 1M6. 781
Michael Hedges  09 0 / 1M7. 782
Dylan Jack  11 1 / 0M8. 783
Alex Layton  10 0 / 1M9. 784
Evan Mefford  11 1 / 2M10. 785
Austin Newby  11 0 / 2M11. 786
Blake Newby  09 0 / 2M12. 787
Brody Newby  12 0 / 2M13. 788
Brandon Osborne  09 0 / 1M14. 789
William Osborne  09 0 / 3M15. 790
Benjamin Schirmer  12 0 / 3M16. 791
Destiny Tingle  10 1 / 0W17. 89
Daniel Warner  12 0 / 2M18. 792
Relay Sex
Carroll County M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#780 Tyler Grant;  #788 Brody Newby;  #786 Austin Newby;  #791 Benjamin Schirmer
#787 Blake Newby;  #790 William Osborne;  #792 Daniel Warner;  #784 Alex Layton

Carroll County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#780 Tyler Grant;  #785 Evan Mefford;  #788 Brody Newby;  #791 Benjamin Schirmer
#786 Austin Newby;  #787 Blake Newby;  #790 William Osborne;  #792 Daniel Warner

Carroll County M3. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#777 Taylor Byrd;  #781 Devin Gray;  #785 Evan Mefford;  #791 Benjamin Schirmer
#790 William Osborne;  #789 Brandon Osborne;  #782 Michael Hedges;  #778 Adam Delph
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Caverna - CAVE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Eric Denton  11 1 / 0M1. 793
Israel Perry  12 2 / 0M2. 794

Covington Latin - CLAT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Mitchell Blewett  10 0 / 1M1. 795
Elizabeth Clements  10 0 / 2W2. 90
Emily Clements  09 0 / 1W3. 91
Anne Deis  08 0 / 1W4. 92
John Deis  12 0 / 1M5. 796
Phillip Dressman  11 0 / 1M6. 797
Andrew Field  12 0 / 1M7. 798
Hannah Griese  12 0 / 1W8. 93
Emma Gripshover  10 0 / 1W9. 94
Bridgette Hildreth  10 0 / 2W10. 95
Joy Himmelsbach  09 0 / 1W11. 96
Samuel Hopkins  12 0 / 1M12. 799
Brittney Ingram  12 0 / 1W13. 97
Elizabeth Keller  11 0 / 1W14. 98
Benjamin Knapmeyer  10 0 / 1M15. 800
Anna Matchinga  10 2 / 1W16. 99
Donald Meyer  12 0 / 1M17. 801
Leona Nease  10 0 / 2W18. 100
Peter Rodgers  10 1 / 1M19. 802
Christine Smith  10 1 / 2W20. 101
Relay Sex
Covington Latin W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#101 Christine Smith;  #95 Bridgette Hildreth;  #99 Anna Matchinga;  #94 Emma Gripshover
#90 Elizabeth Clements;  #93 Hannah Griese;  #96 Joy Himmelsbach;  #100 Leona Nease

Covington Latin W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#101 Christine Smith;  #100 Leona Nease;  #90 Elizabeth Clements;  #95 Bridgette Hildreth
#92 Anne Deis;  #98 Elizabeth Keller;  #97 Brittney Ingram;  #91 Emily Clements

Covington Latin M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#801 Donald Meyer;  #802 Peter Rodgers;  #795 Mitchell Blewett;  #796 John Deis
#797 Phillip Dressman;  #798 Andrew Field;  #799 Samuel Hopkins;  #800 Benjamin Knapmeyer
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Cumberland County - CUCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Justin Appleby  10 0 / 2M1. 803
Seth Biggs  09 0 / 1M2. 804
Dylan Cape  12 2 / 2M3. 805
Hunter Dakota  09 0 / 3M4. 806
Ben Hall  11 0 / 1M5. 807
Lexus Hickman  10 0 / 1W6. 102
Adam Huber  11 0 / 3M7. 808
Eunique Kirkpatrick  09 0 / 1W8. 103
Will Lewis  11 1 / 0M9. 809
Monica Long  11 0 / 1W10. 104
Kristie Nation  12 0 / 1W11. 105
Cedric Owsley  10 0 / 3M12. 810
Trent Owsley  12 0 / 1M13. 811
Chance Poole  09 1 / 0M14. 812
Logan Schoolcraft  09 0 / 1W15. 106
Qwmaine Scott  10 0 / 3M16. 813
Leah Smith  10 1 / 0W17. 107
Kelsey Spivey  09 0 / 1W18. 108
Jordan Webb  09 0 / 3M19. 814
Corey Williams  10 0 / 1M20. 815
Keaton Williams  12 1 / 1M21. 816
Relay Sex
Cumberland County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#104 Monica Long;  #106 Logan Schoolcraft;  #108 Kelsey Spivey;  #105 Kristie Nation
#103 Eunique Kirkpatrick;  #102 Lexus Hickman;  

Cumberland County M2. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#805 Dylan Cape;  #813 Qwmaine Scott;  #808 Adam Huber;  #810 Cedric Owsley
#814 Jordan Webb;  #806 Hunter Dakota;  #807 Ben Hall;  #803 Justin Appleby

Cumberland County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#811 Trent Owsley;  #808 Adam Huber;  #810 Cedric Owsley;  #813 Qwmaine Scott
#814 Jordan Webb;  #806 Hunter Dakota;  #803 Justin Appleby;  #804 Seth Biggs

Cumberland County M4. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#805 Dylan Cape;  #808 Adam Huber;  #810 Cedric Owsley;  #816 Keaton Williams
#814 Jordan Webb;  #815 Corey Williams;  #813 Qwmaine Scott;  #806 Hunter Dakota
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Danville - DANV

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Chase Berry  11 0 / 1M1. 817
Marcus Brown  11 0 / 1M2. 818
Megan Coleman  11 0 / 1W3. 109
Tryston Ford  11 0 / 1M4. 819
Devin Furlow  10 2 / 1M5. 820
Jawan Grey  09 1 / 1M6. 821
Haley McCowan  09 0 / 2W7. 110
Diamond Pace  11 2 / 2W8. 111
Mary Perros  10 0 / 1W9. 112
Ace Ray  09 1 / 1M10. 822
Max Ray  11 2 / 1M11. 823
Michael Ross  12 4 / 1M12. 824
Samantha Sandidge  10 0 / 1W13. 113
Megan Smith  09 1 / 2W14. 114
Kaitlin Snapp  11 2 / 2W15. 115
Relay Sex
Danville W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#111 Diamond Pace;  #110 Haley McCowan;  #113 Samantha Sandidge;  #115 Kaitlin Snapp
#114 Megan Smith;  #112 Mary Perros;  

Danville W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#111 Diamond Pace;  #110 Haley McCowan;  #114 Megan Smith;  #115 Kaitlin Snapp
#109 Megan Coleman;  

Danville M3. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#818 Marcus Brown;  #819 Tryston Ford;  #820 Devin Furlow;  #823 Max Ray
#821 Jawan Grey;  #822 Ace Ray;  #824 Michael Ross;  #817 Chase Berry

Dawson Springs - DAWS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kendel Mitchell  10 1 / 0M1. 825

Dayton - DAYT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Jay Nellis  11 2 / 0M1. 826
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Elliott County - ELLI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Cole Blair  10 0 / 1M1. 827
Aaron Elliott  10 1 / 2M2. 828
Isaiah Griffith  08 1 / 2M3. 829
Taylor Hale  11 0 / 1M4. 830
Nick Lewis  12 0 / 2M5. 831
Eugene Mofford  09 0 / 2M6. 832
Brandon Neace  09 0 / 2M7. 833
Darren Newell  12 0 / 1M8. 834
Noel Skaggs  11 1 / 0W9. 116
Jonathon Sloas  08 0 / 1M10. 835
Aaron Stevens  11 2 / 2M11. 836
Relay Sex
Elliott County M1. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#828 Aaron Elliott;  #829 Isaiah Griffith;  #830 Taylor Hale;  #836 Aaron Stevens
#831 Nick Lewis;  #833 Brandon Neace;  #834 Darren Newell;  #832 Eugene Mofford

Elliott County M2. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#836 Aaron Stevens;  #835 Jonathon Sloas;  #833 Brandon Neace;  #829 Isaiah Griffith
#828 Aaron Elliott;  #831 Nick Lewis;  #832 Eugene Mofford;  #827 Cole Blair
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Fairview - FVIE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Brooklyn Bowen  10 1 / 2W1. 117
Kasie Bradley  11 2 / 2W2. 118
Lyndsey Burke  07 2 / 1W3. 119
Kayla Day  10 1 / 1W4. 120
Justin Elliott  11 0 / 2M5. 837
Gary Felder  12 2 / 2M6. 838
Mikey Felty  11 0 / 2M7. 839
Josie Jackson  09 0 / 1W8. 121
Tim Jackson  11 1 / 0M9. 840
Haley Layne  08 2 / 2W10. 122
Morgan McIntyre  09 1 / 3W11. 123
Felicia Mills  10 2 / 2W12. 124
Katie Richard  07 0 / 3W13. 125
Maddy Rymer  09 1 / 2W14. 126
Tanner Rymer  11 1 / 2M15. 841
Becca Sergent  08 0 / 2W16. 127
Audrey Sizemore  11 1 / 3W17. 128
Julia Terrell  11 1 / 0W18. 129
Relay Sex
Fairview W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#128 Audrey Sizemore;  #118 Kasie Bradley;  #121 Josie Jackson;  #124 Felicia Mills
#125 Katie Richard;  #120 Kayla Day;  #123 Morgan McIntyre;  #127 Becca Sergent

Fairview W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#128 Audrey Sizemore;  #123 Morgan McIntyre;  #126 Maddy Rymer;  #124 Felicia Mills
#125 Katie Richard;  #117 Brooklyn Bowen;  #118 Kasie Bradley;  #122 Haley Layne

Fairview W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#123 Morgan McIntyre;  #126 Maddy Rymer;  #128 Audrey Sizemore;  #122 Haley Layne
#125 Katie Richard;  #117 Brooklyn Bowen;  #119 Lyndsey Burke;  #127 Becca Sergent

Fairview M4. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#837 Justin Elliott;  #838 Gary Felder;  #841 Tanner Rymer;  #839 Mikey Felty

Fairview M5. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#837 Justin Elliott;  #838 Gary Felder;  #841 Tanner Rymer;  #839 Mikey Felty
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Fort Campbell - FTCA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kathren Anderson  10 0 / 1W1. 130
Kelso Blair  11 0 / 1M2. 842
Rebekah Borowiec  09 0 / 1W3. 131
Diandra Broner  07 1 / 2W4. 132
Cass Busbin  11 0 / 1M5. 843
Josh Clifton  11 2 / 0M6. 844
Marcus Cole  11 0 / 1M7. 845
T'Kia Collins  08 1 / 2W8. 133
Schyller Dieuveille  10 0 / 2M9. 846
Darren Finley-Flowers  11 0 / 1M10. 847
Raven Finley-Flowers  08 0 / 1W11. 134
Jeffrey Garner  12 0 / 2M12. 848
Jordan Gibbs-Francis  10 3 / 3M13. 849
Nia Gibbs-Francis  08 2 / 3W14. 135
JaJuan Grant  12 1 / 3M15. 850
Kristen Hasken  10 1 / 0W16. 136
Alex Holley  12 0 / 4M17. 851
Zaria Lambert  07 1 / 2W18. 137
Alli Lever  08 0 / 1W19. 138
Katie Lever  07 2 / 1W20. 139
Asha Mason  09 0 / 3W21. 140
Raven Mayers  10 0 / 2W22. 141
Cami McFarland  12 1 / 0W23. 142
Kara Mouton  08 0 / 3W24. 143
Lonnie Powell  12 2 / 2M25. 852
Gribran Rivera  11 0 / 2M26. 853
Rachel Rushing  11 1 / 3W27. 144
David Sahms  10 1 / 1M28. 854
Chris Schlangen  09 1 / 1M29. 855
Muhammad Shahid  11 1 / 2M30. 856
Drayton Simmons  10 0 / 1M31. 857
Jazzlyn Taylor  08 0 / 1W32. 145
Tenesha Trammell  12 2 / 1W33. 146
Jessicka Tucker  08 0 / 2W34. 147
TJ Tucker  12 0 / 3M35. 858
Channon Ullian  10 2 / 2M36. 859
Amber Wilson  11 0 / 1W37. 148
Heather Wilson  11 0 / 1W38. 149
Belinda Young  08 0 / 1W39. 150
Relay Sex
Fort Campbell W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#141 Raven Mayers;  #147 Jessicka Tucker;  #140 Asha Mason;  #132 Diandra Broner
#144 Rachel Rushing;  #143 Kara Mouton;  #133 T'Kia Collins;  #134 Raven Finley-Flowers

Fort Campbell W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#141 Raven Mayers;  #147 Jessicka Tucker;  #146 Tenesha Trammell;  #140 Asha Mason
#132 Diandra Broner;  #144 Rachel Rushing;  #135 Nia Gibbs-Francis;  #143 Kara Mouton
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Fort Campbell - FTCA

Relay Sex

Fort Campbell W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#130 Kathren Anderson;  #143 Kara Mouton;  #133 T'Kia Collins;  #137 Zaria Lambert
#135 Nia Gibbs-Francis;  #144 Rachel Rushing;  #145 Jazzlyn Taylor;  #140 Asha Mason

Fort Campbell W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#137 Zaria Lambert;  #150 Belinda Young;  #131 Rebekah Borowiec;  #139 Katie Lever
#135 Nia Gibbs-Francis;  #149 Heather Wilson;  #148 Amber Wilson;  #138 Alli Lever

Fort Campbell M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#858 TJ Tucker;  #848 Jeffrey Garner;  #850 JaJuan Grant;  #851 Alex Holley
#856 Muhammad Shahid;  #852 Lonnie Powell;  #846 Schyller Dieuveille;  #857 Drayton Simmons

Fort Campbell M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#858 TJ Tucker;  #848 Jeffrey Garner;  #851 Alex Holley;  #850 JaJuan Grant
#852 Lonnie Powell;  #856 Muhammad Shahid;  #846 Schyller Dieuveille;  #849 Jordan Gibbs-Francis

Fort Campbell M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#859 Channon Ullian;  #851 Alex Holley;  #850 JaJuan Grant;  #847 Darren Finley-Flowers
#849 Jordan Gibbs-Francis;  #853 Gribran Rivera;  #858 TJ Tucker;  #854 David Sahms

Fort Campbell M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#859 Channon Ullian;  #855 Chris Schlangen;  #845 Marcus Cole;  #851 Alex Holley
#849 Jordan Gibbs-Francis;  #842 Kelso Blair;  #843 Cass Busbin;  #853 Gribran Rivera
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Fort Knox - FTKN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Whitney Anderson  08 0 / 2W1. 151
Kiara Austin  11 3 / 2W2. 152
Myles Bailey  12 0 / 3M3. 860
Jonathan Billings  10 2 / 0M4. 861
Andre Dean  09 1 / 0M5. 862
Hyrum Dean  11 1 / 1M6. 863
Dominic Dingle  11 2 / 3M7. 864
Kevin Dyer  09 0 / 3M8. 865
Regene Gill  08 1 / 2W9. 153
Rhianna Hill  10 0 / 2W10. 154
Sydney Hill  08 2 / 2W11. 155
Conner Howard  12 0 / 1M12. 866
Reed Johnson  11 1 / 3M13. 867
Kentura Newman  09 1 / 0W14. 156
Kierra Priest  10 0 / 2W15. 157
Whitney Tennant  11 0 / 2W16. 158
Akio Tonge  11 2 / 3M17. 868
Andre Wingate  11 0 / 3M18. 869
Relay Sex
Fort Knox W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#158 Whitney Tennant;  #157 Kierra Priest;  #151 Whitney Anderson;  #153 Regene Gill
#152 Kiara Austin;  #155 Sydney Hill;  #154 Rhianna Hill;  

Fort Knox W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#151 Whitney Anderson;  #158 Whitney Tennant;  #157 Kierra Priest;  #153 Regene Gill
#152 Kiara Austin;  #155 Sydney Hill;  #154 Rhianna Hill;  

Fort Knox M3. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#865 Kevin Dyer;  #864 Dominic Dingle;  #868 Akio Tonge;  #867 Reed Johnson
#869 Andre Wingate;  #860 Myles Bailey;  

Fort Knox M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#867 Reed Johnson;  #865 Kevin Dyer;  #864 Dominic Dingle;  #869 Andre Wingate
#868 Akio Tonge;  #860 Myles Bailey;  

Fort Knox M5. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#865 Kevin Dyer;  #867 Reed Johnson;  #869 Andre Wingate;  #868 Akio Tonge
#863 Hyrum Dean;  #866 Conner Howard;  #860 Myles Bailey;  #864 Dominic Dingle
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Frankfort - FRAN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Chundra Bowdry  12 0 / 1W1. 159
Shanae Brown  10 1 / 1W2. 160
Georan Cardwell  12 1 / 0M3. 870
Aaron Jackson  10 1 / 0M4. 871
Cailyn Jouett  10 1 / 1W5. 161
Rebecca Raine  12 0 / 1W6. 162
Shantiqua Shaw  09 0 / 1W7. 163
Jasmine Washington  10 0 / 1W8. 164
Amber Wilcoxson  09 0 / 1W9. 165
Relay Sex
Frankfort W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#160 Shanae Brown;  #164 Jasmine Washington;  #162 Rebecca Raine;  #165 Amber Wilcoxson
#161 Cailyn Jouett;  #163 Shantiqua Shaw;  #159 Chundra Bowdry;  

Fulton County - FUCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Ginelle Bess  12 0 / 2W1. 166
Ginette Bess  11 0 / 2W2. 167
Shaq Day  12 1 / 0M3. 872
Casey Dowty  11 2 / 2W4. 168
Branika Hardin  11 1 / 0W5. 169
Shaquya Nolan  11 0 / 2W6. 170
Samantha Ward  08 0 / 2W7. 171
Raneshia Warren  11 0 / 2W8. 172
Porsche Wilson  10 0 / 2W9. 173
Relay Sex
Fulton County W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#173 Porsche Wilson;  #171 Samantha Ward;  #167 Ginette Bess;  #172 Raneshia Warren
#168 Casey Dowty;  #166 Ginelle Bess;  #170 Shaquya Nolan;  

Fulton County W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#171 Samantha Ward;  #172 Raneshia Warren;  #170 Shaquya Nolan;  #168 Casey Dowty
#166 Ginelle Bess;  #173 Porsche Wilson;  #167 Ginette Bess;  
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Glasgow - GLAS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kennedy Bailey  10 1 / 2W1. 174
Katlan Bradley  10 2 / 1W2. 175
Sammy Bradley  11 1 / 2M3. 873
Ashlyn Brown  08 0 / 1W4. 176
Hydeia Depp  09 0 / 2W5. 177
Steely Harris  10 3 / 0M6. 874
Kain Martin  11 0 / 1M7. 875
James McCathron  11 0 / 4M8. 876
Milas Norris  09 0 / 1M9. 877
Randi Norris  12 2 / 2W10. 178
Abrianna Page  07 0 / 1W11. 179
Cody Shirley  09 0 / 1M12. 878
Julius Shirley  09 0 / 2M13. 879
Lajuan Smith  11 1 / 2M14. 880
Saige Stone  09 0 / 3W15. 180
Jalen Sublett  11 1 / 2M16. 881
Andrew Thomerson  08 0 / 1M17. 882
Dustin Thomerson  12 1 / 1M18. 883
Marquez Trigg  08 0 / 2M19. 884
Rayne Triplett  08 0 / 2W20. 181
Terrell Whitlow  12 1 / 3M21. 885
Emilee Wood  11 1 / 2W22. 182
Josh Wooten  11 0 / 2M23. 886
Relay Sex
Glasgow W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#177 Hydeia Depp;  #181 Rayne Triplett;  #180 Saige Stone;  #182 Emilee Wood
#179 Abrianna Page;  

Glasgow W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#177 Hydeia Depp;  #174 Kennedy Bailey;  #182 Emilee Wood;  #178 Randi Norris
#180 Saige Stone;  #181 Rayne Triplett;  

Glasgow W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#180 Saige Stone;  #175 Katlan Bradley;  #174 Kennedy Bailey;  #178 Randi Norris
#176 Ashlyn Brown;  

Glasgow M4. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#876 James McCathron;  #881 Jalen Sublett;  #880 Lajuan Smith;  #885 Terrell Whitlow
#884 Marquez Trigg;  #879 Julius Shirley;  

Glasgow M5. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#876 James McCathron;  #881 Jalen Sublett;  #880 Lajuan Smith;  #885 Terrell Whitlow
#884 Marquez Trigg;  #879 Julius Shirley;  

Glasgow M6. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#876 James McCathron;  #875 Kain Martin;  #885 Terrell Whitlow;  #873 Sammy Bradley
#877 Milas Norris;  #886 Josh Wooten;  

Glasgow M7. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#886 Josh Wooten;  #876 James McCathron;  #873 Sammy Bradley;  #883 Dustin Thomerson
#882 Andrew Thomerson;  #878 Cody Shirley;  
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Green County - GREE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Katlyn Biggs  08 0 / 2W1. 183
Donovan Burton  11 3 / 2M2. 887
Brooke Estes  12 2 / 2W3. 184
Molly Frank  10 0 / 1W4. 185
Cheyenne Gettings  12 0 / 1W5. 186
Cody Houchens  11 2 / 2M6. 888
Erin Jaggers  08 0 / 2W7. 187
Evan Jaggers  09 2 / 1M8. 889
Lucus Judd  07 0 / 1M9. 890
Natalie March  08 0 / 1W10. 188
Weston McDermott  09 0 / 3M11. 891
Sara Milby  08 0 / 2W12. 189
Josh Miller  11 1 / 1M13. 892
Gaither Moore  12 0 / 2M14. 893
Thomas Navalta  11 3 / 2M15. 894
Shawna Parson  12 1 / 2W16. 190
Burns Romines  11 1 / 1M17. 895
Baylee Shepherd  09 0 / 1W18. 191
Chryslee Sherrill  10 1 / 0W19. 192
Skyler Shively  12 0 / 2M20. 896
Baylee Shofner  11 2 / 2W21. 193
Mikayla Talbott  07 2 / 0W22. 194
Jeron Thornton  09 0 / 3M23. 897
Dakota Westmoreland  10 2 / 0M24. 898
Trevor Wright  08 0 / 2M25. 899
Relay Sex
Green County W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#184 Brooke Estes;  #187 Erin Jaggers;  #186 Cheyenne Gettings;  #193 Baylee Shofner
#183 Katlyn Biggs;  #189 Sara Milby;  #188 Natalie March;  #190 Shawna Parson

Green County W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#191 Baylee Shepherd;  #187 Erin Jaggers;  #183 Katlyn Biggs;  #184 Brooke Estes
#193 Baylee Shofner;  #185 Molly Frank;  #190 Shawna Parson;  #189 Sara Milby

Green County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#889 Evan Jaggers;  #888 Cody Houchens;  #894 Thomas Navalta;  #887 Donovan Burton
#895 Burns Romines;  #891 Weston McDermott;  #897 Jeron Thornton;  

Green County M4. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#893 Gaither Moore;  #899 Trevor Wright;  #896 Skyler Shively;  #891 Weston McDermott
#888 Cody Houchens;  #894 Thomas Navalta;  #897 Jeron Thornton;  #887 Donovan Burton

Green County M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#899 Trevor Wright;  #893 Gaither Moore;  #896 Skyler Shively;  #891 Weston McDermott
#890 Lucus Judd;  #897 Jeron Thornton;  #892 Josh Miller;  
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Hancock County - HANC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Chris Bertke  12 2 / 2M1. 900
Holly Chappell  11 0 / 1W2. 195
Brandon Cook  10 0 / 3M3. 901
Josh Daugherty  09 0 / 3M4. 902
Kensey Estes  11 0 / 1W5. 196
Austin Haaff  09 1 / 2M6. 903
Audry Hawkins  10 1 / 1W7. 197
Cody Inman  10 0 / 2M8. 904
Drema Johnson  11 1 / 1W9. 198
Tanisha Johnson  12 1 / 1W10. 199
Karl Kreisle  10 0 / 3M11. 905
Cody Roach  10 3 / 1M12. 906
Austin Schadler  07 0 / 1M13. 907
Cody Schroader  08 0 / 2M14. 908
Sydney Young  07 3 / 1W15. 200
Relay Sex
Hancock County W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#198 Drema Johnson;  #195 Holly Chappell;  #196 Kensey Estes;  #200 Sydney Young
#199 Tanisha Johnson;  #197 Audry Hawkins;  

Hancock County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#901 Brandon Cook;  #902 Josh Daugherty;  #903 Austin Haaff;  #905 Karl Kreisle
#900 Chris Bertke;  

Hancock County M3. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#901 Brandon Cook;  #902 Josh Daugherty;  #908 Cody Schroader;  #905 Karl Kreisle
#903 Austin Haaff;  #904 Cody Inman;  

Hancock County M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#900 Chris Bertke;  #908 Cody Schroader;  #906 Cody Roach;  #905 Karl Kreisle
#904 Cody Inman;  #902 Josh Daugherty;  #901 Brandon Cook;  #907 Austin Schadler

Harlan - HARL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Anna Whitaker  12 1 / 0W1. 201

Heath - HEAT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Luke Gratz  10 2 / 0M1. 909
Zachary Hudspeth  10 1 / 0M2. 910
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Holy Cross (Covington) - CHC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Julie Arlinghaus  10 0 / 1W1. 202
Celeste Bergman  07 0 / 2W2. 203
Gabrielle Bergman  09 2 / 1W3. 204
Taylor Bergman  12 2 / 0M4. 911
Bret Bey  10 0 / 2M5. 912
Lillian Frantz  09 0 / 2W6. 205
Aaron Fuller  11 0 / 2M7. 913
Trey Hemmer  12 0 / 2M8. 914
Nick Jehn  12 1 / 2M9. 915
Jason Kinn  09 0 / 2M10. 916
Olivia Muller  12 0 / 1W11. 206
Nick Sanders  11 1 / 0M12. 917
Katherine Schweitzer  09 0 / 1W13. 207
Maddeline Schweitzer  11 0 / 2W14. 208
Jenna Spenlau  10 1 / 0W15. 209
Tim Woeste  09 0 / 2M16. 918
Relay Sex
Holy Cross (Covington) W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#206 Olivia Muller;  #203 Celeste Bergman;  #202 Julie Arlinghaus;  #205 Lillian Frantz
#208 Maddeline Schweitzer;  

Holy Cross (Covington) W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#207 Katherine Schweitzer;  #205 Lillian Frantz;  #203 Celeste Bergman;  #204 Gabrielle Bergman
#208 Maddeline Schweitzer;  

Holy Cross (Covington) M3. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#913 Aaron Fuller;  #914 Trey Hemmer;  #915 Nick Jehn;  #918 Tim Woeste
#916 Jason Kinn;  #912 Bret Bey;  

Holy Cross (Covington) M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#912 Bret Bey;  #918 Tim Woeste;  #914 Trey Hemmer;  #915 Nick Jehn
#913 Aaron Fuller;  #916 Jason Kinn;  
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Holy Cross (Louisville) - LHC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Nathan Bearden  09 0 / 1M1. 919
Brittany Bernhagen  10 0 / 1W2. 210
Chelsey Blair  12 0 / 2W3. 211
Katie Crowe  09 0 / 2W4. 212
Aaron Drury  10 2 / 0M5. 920
Mariaha Geter  12 0 / 1W6. 213
Jeremy Glass  11 2 / 0M7. 921
Kendall Hammerstrom  11 2 / 1M8. 922
Maya Hardin  11 1 / 0W9. 214
Elizabeth Hardt  12 1 / 2W10. 215
Greg Johnson  12 2 / 1M11. 923
Jenna Johnston  09 0 / 2W12. 216
Dominique Malone  12 0 / 1M13. 924
Hunter Morgan  11 0 / 1M14. 925
Sarah Osborne  12 0 / 2W15. 217
Dominic Perronie  12 2 / 1M16. 926
Collin Ray  12 1 / 1M17. 927
Carly Ryan  10 0 / 2W18. 218
Cody Schonburg  12 1 / 0M19. 928
Sara Schum  12 0 / 2W20. 219
Julie Skaggs  11 1 / 0W21. 220
Jacob Thomson  10 3 / 1M22. 929
Relay Sex
Holy Cross (Louisville) W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#215 Elizabeth Hardt;  #219 Sara Schum;  #212 Katie Crowe;  #216 Jenna Johnston
#218 Carly Ryan;  #213 Mariaha Geter;  #217 Sarah Osborne;  #211 Chelsey Blair

Holy Cross (Louisville) W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#212 Katie Crowe;  #215 Elizabeth Hardt;  #219 Sara Schum;  #216 Jenna Johnston
#211 Chelsey Blair;  #218 Carly Ryan;  #217 Sarah Osborne;  #210 Brittany Bernhagen

Holy Cross (Louisville) M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#927 Collin Ray;  #926 Dominic Perronie;  #925 Hunter Morgan;  #929 Jacob Thomson
#922 Kendall Hammerstrom;  #919 Nathan Bearden;  #924 Dominique Malone;  #923 Greg Johnson

Jenkins - JENK

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kevin Brown  11 1 / 0M1. 930
Blake Caudill  11 2 / 0W2. 221
Ashley Gibson  12 4 / 0W3. 222
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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/27/2011

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Kentucky Country Day - KCD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Chris Basham  10 1 / 0M1. 931
Reed Cohen  12 2 / 0M2. 932
Malorie Eisenbrei  10 1 / 0W3. 223
Mallory Jennings  09 2 / 0W4. 224
Healey Loeffler  11 2 / 0W5. 225
Sam Summers  12 2 / 0M6. 933

Lexington Christian - LCHR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Sydney Berry  09 0 / 1W1. 226
Rachel Bertrand  10 0 / 1W2. 227
Maddie Boone  12 1 / 2W3. 228
Katelin Bundy  09 2 / 1W4. 229
Morgan Downs  12 1 / 0W5. 230
Michael Elliot  11 0 / 1M6. 934
Elizabeth Farmer  10 1 / 0W7. 231
Christian Fielden  11 2 / 1M8. 935
Christian Foster  10 1 / 2M9. 936
Adam Hilton  11 1 / 2M10. 937
Kristen Jacob  11 1 / 0W11. 232
Becca Kemplin  12 0 / 2W12. 233
Shelby Lane  12 0 / 2W13. 234
Tori Lelbach  11 0 / 2W14. 235
Carol Beth Madden  08 0 / 2W15. 236
Stephen Mitchell  12 1 / 1M16. 938
Keegan Penalva  12 0 / 1M17. 939
Julie Sonday  11 1 / 0W18. 237
Chad Synder  12 1 / 2M19. 940
Emily Terry  10 3 / 2W20. 238
Zach West  12 1 / 0M21. 941
Jenna Wooten  12 0 / 1W22. 239
Seth Yocum  10 1 / 0M23. 942
Relay Sex
Lexington Christian W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#233 Becca Kemplin;  #227 Rachel Bertrand;  #234 Shelby Lane;  #229 Katelin Bundy
#238 Emily Terry;  

Lexington Christian W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#233 Becca Kemplin;  #235 Tori Lelbach;  #228 Maddie Boone;  #238 Emily Terry
#236 Carol Beth Madden;  #234 Shelby Lane;  

Lexington Christian W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#235 Tori Lelbach;  #226 Sydney Berry;  #228 Maddie Boone;  #239 Jenna Wooten
#236 Carol Beth Madden;  

Lexington Christian M4. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#937 Adam Hilton;  #935 Christian Fielden;  #936 Christian Foster;  #940 Chad Synder

Lexington Christian M5. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#937 Adam Hilton;  #936 Christian Foster;  #938 Stephen Mitchell;  #940 Chad Synder
#939 Keegan Penalva;  #934 Michael Elliot;  
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Livingston Central - LIV

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

JoAnna Croft  12 1 / 0W1. 240
Aneta Sloma  11 2 / 0W2. 241

Louisville Collegiate - LCOL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Mohammed Abu Ali  12 0 / 3M1. 943
Maya Berkley  09 0 / 2W2. 242
Elizabeth Berryman  10 0 / 2W3. 243
Lucas Boatwright  11 0 / 2M4. 944
Sarah Bode  11 1 / 0W5. 244
John Burke  12 2 / 1M6. 945
Crista Butler  10 0 / 2W7. 245
Courteney Case  10 0 / 2W8. 246
Ezra Griffith  09 0 / 2M9. 946
Julie Hertzman  11 0 / 2W10. 247
Tucker Kirven  11 0 / 3M11. 947
Nancy Ma  11 0 / 2W12. 248
Elias Nassar  11 0 / 2M13. 948
Eric Nieto  12 0 / 3M14. 949
Ryan Perry  11 1 / 3M15. 950
Collin Schutte  11 1 / 2M16. 951
Stephen Stivers  09 0 / 3M17. 952
Mallory Tyler  11 0 / 2W18. 249
Relay Sex
Louisville Collegiate W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#245 Crista Butler;  #247 Julie Hertzman;  #243 Elizabeth Berryman;  #246 Courteney Case
#242 Maya Berkley;  #248 Nancy Ma;  #249 Mallory Tyler;  

Louisville Collegiate W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#246 Courteney Case;  #242 Maya Berkley;  #243 Elizabeth Berryman;  #247 Julie Hertzman
#249 Mallory Tyler;  #248 Nancy Ma;  #245 Crista Butler;  

Louisville Collegiate M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#946 Ezra Griffith;  #949 Eric Nieto;  #951 Collin Schutte;  #950 Ryan Perry
#952 Stephen Stivers;  #947 Tucker Kirven;  #943 Mohammed Abu Ali;  #944 Lucas Boatwright

Louisville Collegiate M4. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#946 Ezra Griffith;  #943 Mohammed Abu Ali;  #949 Eric Nieto;  #950 Ryan Perry
#947 Tucker Kirven;  #952 Stephen Stivers;  #948 Elias Nassar;  #951 Collin Schutte

Louisville Collegiate M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#947 Tucker Kirven;  #944 Lucas Boatwright;  #945 John Burke;  #943 Mohammed Abu Ali
#948 Elias Nassar;  #952 Stephen Stivers;  #950 Ryan Perry;  #949 Eric Nieto
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Ludlow - LUDL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Kristen Ashcraft  10 1 / 0W1. 250
BreeAnn Bailey  09 0 / 1W2. 251
Byni Dugan  07 0 / 1W3. 252
Chesi Dugan  07 1 / 1W4. 253
Jessica Dysert  07 0 / 1W5. 254
Derek Gasier  09 0 / 1M6. 953
Zena Gavin  09 0 / 1W7. 255
Anthony Jordan  10 0 / 1M8. 954
Arielle Lack  07 0 / 1W9. 256
Matt Morris  11 0 / 1M10. 955
Seth Pence  09 0 / 1M11. 956
Casey Perry  11 0 / 1M12. 957
Hunter Robinson  09 0 / 1M13. 958
Carmen Shworles  09 0 / 1W14. 257
Tyler Soward  11 1 / 1M15. 959
Jade Stansberry  11 1 / 0W16. 258
Cameron VanHuss  07 0 / 1M17. 960
Amber Victor  07 2 / 1W18. 259
Relay Sex
Ludlow W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#257 Carmen Shworles;  #259 Amber Victor;  #256 Arielle Lack;  #252 Byni Dugan
#253 Chesi Dugan;  #254 Jessica Dysert;  #251 BreeAnn Bailey;  #255 Zena Gavin

Ludlow M2. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#959 Tyler Soward;  #954 Anthony Jordan;  #953 Derek Gasier;  #955 Matt Morris
#956 Seth Pence;  #960 Cameron VanHuss;  #958 Hunter Robinson;  #957 Casey Perry

Lyon County - LYON

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Zhanna Trimm  11 1 / 0W1. 260
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Mayfield - MAYF

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Jordan Brown  10 0 / 1M1. 961
Keisha Daniel  09 0 / 1W2. 261
Corissa Hurd  11 0 / 3W3. 262
Kaitlyn Isbell  09 0 / 3W4. 263
Janae Jackson  09 1 / 3W5. 264
Jonathan Jackson  10 0 / 1M6. 962
Macaiah Jackson  11 1 / 1M7. 963
Shae Jackson  09 0 / 3W8. 265
Samiya Kendrick  09 2 / 3W9. 266
Louis Love  11 2 / 1M10. 964
Carlos Parrot  12 2 / 0M11. 965
Asha Powell  09 2 / 2W12. 267
Relay Sex
Mayfield W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#267 Asha Powell;  #265 Shae Jackson;  #262 Corissa Hurd;  #264 Janae Jackson
#263 Kaitlyn Isbell;  #266 Samiya Kendrick;  

Mayfield W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#267 Asha Powell;  #265 Shae Jackson;  #262 Corissa Hurd;  #264 Janae Jackson
#263 Kaitlyn Isbell;  #266 Samiya Kendrick;  

Mayfield W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#262 Corissa Hurd;  #265 Shae Jackson;  #261 Keisha Daniel;  #264 Janae Jackson
#263 Kaitlyn Isbell;  #266 Samiya Kendrick;  

Mayfield M4. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#961 Jordan Brown;  #962 Jonathan Jackson;  #964 Louis Love;  #963 Macaiah Jackson
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

McLean County - MCLE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Morgan Baird  12 0 / 2M1. 966
Jacob Blandford  11 0 / 2M2. 967
David Burden  12 3 / 2M3. 968
Shelby Burden  08 0 / 1W4. 268
Jake Carpenter  12 1 / 2M5. 969
Chloe Dempsey  09 0 / 2W6. 269
Julie Green  08 0 / 3W7. 270
Rachel Green  11 0 / 1W8. 271
Sarah Hazelip  12 0 / 2W9. 272
Anthony Head  12 0 / 2M10. 970
Emma Hinton  12 0 / 3W11. 273
Wayne Hodges  10 0 / 2M12. 971
Ellison Humphrey  12 1 / 0M13. 972
Chris Kelley  12 0 / 2M14. 973
Presley Lee  08 0 / 1W15. 274
Chelsey Logsdon  12 0 / 2W16. 275
Ashley Miller  09 0 / 1W17. 276
Rachel Neal  09 0 / 2W18. 277
Sydney Rice  10 1 / 3W19. 278
Morgan Scott  09 0 / 2W20. 279
Relay Sex
McLean County W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#270 Julie Green;  #273 Emma Hinton;  #272 Sarah Hazelip;  #278 Sydney Rice
#275 Chelsey Logsdon;  #268 Shelby Burden;  #276 Ashley Miller;  #274 Presley Lee

McLean County W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#270 Julie Green;  #269 Chloe Dempsey;  #272 Sarah Hazelip;  #278 Sydney Rice
#275 Chelsey Logsdon;  #273 Emma Hinton;  #279 Morgan Scott;  #277 Rachel Neal

McLean County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#269 Chloe Dempsey;  #277 Rachel Neal;  #279 Morgan Scott;  #270 Julie Green
#271 Rachel Green;  #273 Emma Hinton;  #278 Sydney Rice

McLean County M4. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#968 David Burden;  #973 Chris Kelley;  #966 Morgan Baird;  #970 Anthony Head
#969 Jake Carpenter;  #971 Wayne Hodges;  #967 Jacob Blandford;  

McLean County M5. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#970 Anthony Head;  #973 Chris Kelley;  #966 Morgan Baird;  #969 Jake Carpenter
#968 David Burden;  #971 Wayne Hodges;  #967 Jacob Blandford;  
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Menifee County - MENI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Mark Clemons  09 0 / 3M1. 974
Keenan Hacker  12 0 / 3M2. 975
Francis Holbert  12 0 / 2W3. 280
John Holbert  12 0 / 2M4. 976
Camille Kash  07 0 / 2W5. 281
Riley Lair  10 0 / 2W6. 282
Haley Lane  10 0 / 2W7. 283
Trysten Phillips  08 0 / 2M8. 977
Morgan Spencer  12 0 / 3M9. 978
Franklin Stidham  11 0 / 3M10. 979
Drew Swartz  10 0 / 3M11. 980
Trey Swartz  12 0 / 3M12. 981
Amanda Toth  09 0 / 2W13. 284
Chelsea Walker  11 0 / 2W14. 285
Martina Warren  10 0 / 2W15. 286
Relay Sex
Menifee County W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#281 Camille Kash;  #282 Riley Lair;  #286 Martina Warren;  #285 Chelsea Walker
#280 Francis Holbert;  #283 Haley Lane;  #284 Amanda Toth;  

Menifee County W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#281 Camille Kash;  #283 Haley Lane;  #284 Amanda Toth;  #286 Martina Warren
#282 Riley Lair;  #280 Francis Holbert;  #285 Chelsea Walker;  

Menifee County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#974 Mark Clemons;  #978 Morgan Spencer;  #980 Drew Swartz;  #981 Trey Swartz
#975 Keenan Hacker;  #979 Franklin Stidham;  #976 John Holbert;  

Menifee County M4. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#974 Mark Clemons;  #975 Keenan Hacker;  #980 Drew Swartz;  #981 Trey Swartz
#978 Morgan Spencer;  #979 Franklin Stidham;  #976 John Holbert;  #977 Trysten Phillips

Menifee County M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#974 Mark Clemons;  #980 Drew Swartz;  #981 Trey Swartz;  #975 Keenan Hacker
#978 Morgan Spencer;  #979 Franklin Stidham;  #977 Trysten Phillips;  

Middlesboro - MIDD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Sean Frost  12 1 / 0M1. 982
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Model - MODE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Darrian Botts  09 2 / 1W1. 287
Reagan Cole  07 0 / 1W2. 288
Hannah Durbin  09 1 / 1W3. 289
Michael Hughes  11 1 / 0M4. 983
Hikaru Kato  12 0 / 1W5. 290
Alex Kubala  12 0 / 1W6. 291
Sara Loy  12 0 / 1W7. 292
Hannah Nnoromele  10 1 / 1W8. 293
Janie Ward  09 1 / 0W9. 294
Relay Sex
Model W1. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A

#287 Darrian Botts;  #289 Hannah Durbin;  #291 Alex Kubala;  #293 Hannah Nnoromele
#288 Reagan Cole;  #290 Hikaru Kato;  #292 Sara Loy;  

Monroe County - MONR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Amber Gordon  12 1 / 0W1. 295
Tanner Kendall  12 3 / 0M2. 984
Jordan Mink  12 1 / 0M3. 985
Skylar Turner  11 1 / 0W4. 296
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Murray - MURR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Lucas Anderson  10 3 / 3M1. 986
Liz Armstrong  07 0 / 2W2. 297
Anthony Banderas  12 1 / 0M3. 987
Katie Bierbaum  09 0 / 2W4. 298
Cammie Jo Bolin  11 1 / 3W5. 299
Catherine Claywell  11 2 / 3W6. 300
Madison Cohoon  08 1 / 0W7. 301
Julia Curtis  10 0 / 2W8. 302
Matt Deese  12 1 / 0M9. 988
Christian Duncan  12 2 / 2M10. 989
Bob Fields  11 0 / 2M11. 990
Kayleigh House  08 0 / 1W12. 303
Lindey Hunt  10 2 / 2W13. 304
Venetia Jackson  09 1 / 0W14. 305
Robbie Jones  12 1 / 0M15. 991
Adam Lamkin  08 0 / 1M16. 992
Alyson Mathis  10 0 / 1W17. 306
Davey Mauney  11 1 / 0W18. 307
Hannah Mcallister  12 2 / 2W19. 308
Amanda McDonald  11 0 / 3W20. 309
Daniel McGee  09 0 / 1M21. 993
Preston Merriss  09 0 / 3M22. 994
Des'Jahvonni Miles  07 0 / 2M23. 995
Robert Olive  12 1 / 0M24. 996
Stephen Orr  10 1 / 0M25. 997
Jaclin Patterson  11 2 / 2W26. 310
Landon Russell  12 0 / 3M27. 998
Kenzley Sparks  08 2 / 0W28. 311
Steven Speed  11 1 / 3M29. 999
Raekwon Stubblefield  09 1 / 2M30. 1000
Quinnen Taylor  09 1 / 1M31. 1001
Julie Thiede  09 0 / 2W32. 312
Jessica Vance  09 1 / 3W33. 313
Claire Wilson  07 0 / 2W34. 314
Relay Sex
Murray W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#299 Cammie Jo Bolin;  #304 Lindey Hunt;  #310 Jaclin Patterson;  #308 Hannah Mcallister
#313 Jessica Vance;  #309 Amanda McDonald;  #302 Julia Curtis;  #300 Catherine Claywell

Murray W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#304 Lindey Hunt;  #313 Jessica Vance;  #299 Cammie Jo Bolin;  #310 Jaclin Patterson
#300 Catherine Claywell;  #308 Hannah Mcallister;  #297 Liz Armstrong;  #302 Julia Curtis

Murray W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#300 Catherine Claywell;  #299 Cammie Jo Bolin;  #309 Amanda McDonald;  #313 Jessica Vance
#312 Julie Thiede;  #314 Claire Wilson;  #297 Liz Armstrong;  #298 Katie Bierbaum

Murray W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#314 Claire Wilson;  #306 Alyson Mathis;  #309 Amanda McDonald;  #312 Julie Thiede
#298 Katie Bierbaum;  #303 Kayleigh House;  
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Murray - MURR

Relay Sex

Murray M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1000 Raekwon Stubblefield;  #995 Des'Jahvonni Miles;  #990 Bob Fields;  #989 Christian Duncan
#986 Lucas Anderson;  #994 Preston Merriss;  #998 Landon Russell;  #999 Steven Speed

Murray M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1000 Raekwon Stubblefield;  #995 Des'Jahvonni Miles;  #990 Bob Fields;  #989 Christian Duncan
#994 Preston Merriss;  #998 Landon Russell;  #999 Steven Speed;  #986 Lucas Anderson

Murray M7. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#992 Adam Lamkin;  #999 Steven Speed;  #993 Daniel McGee;  #994 Preston Merriss
#1001 Quinnen Taylor;  #998 Landon Russell;  #986 Lucas Anderson;  

Newport - NEW

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Andre Anderson  08 1 / 0M1. 1002
Charles Bailey  09 0 / 1M2. 1003
Tyler Baldwin  10 0 / 1M3. 1004
Katiya Braswell  10 0 / 2W4. 315
Jacob Brett  09 0 / 1M5. 1005
Jamie Harrison  11 0 / 2W6. 316
Shay McDay  12 0 / 2W7. 317
Michael Meyer  09 0 / 1M8. 1006
Jamie Oroke  12 0 / 1M9. 1007
Raven Rice  09 1 / 2W10. 318
Chad Schlake  12 0 / 1M11. 1008
JaShawn Stanley  09 1 / 1M12. 1009
Maddie Wiedemann  11 0 / 2W13. 319
Xavier Wilkes  10 0 / 1M14. 1010
Paige Wilson  11 0 / 2W15. 320
Relay Sex
Newport W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#315 Katiya Braswell;  #316 Jamie Harrison;  #320 Paige Wilson;  #318 Raven Rice
#319 Maddie Wiedemann;  #317 Shay McDay;  

Newport W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#315 Katiya Braswell;  #316 Jamie Harrison;  #319 Maddie Wiedemann;  #320 Paige Wilson
#318 Raven Rice;  #317 Shay McDay;  

Newport M3. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1003 Charles Bailey;  #1010 Xavier Wilkes;  #1009 JaShawn Stanley;  #1007 Jamie Oroke
#1008 Chad Schlake;  #1006 Michael Meyer;  #1005 Jacob Brett;  #1004 Tyler Baldwin
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Newport Central Catholic - NECC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Quinn Annost  10 0 / 2M1. 1011
Kiley Bartels  12 1 / 3W2. 321
Sam Barth  10 0 / 3M3. 1012
Ally Buchanan  12 1 / 0W4. 322
Chandler Cain  09 2 / 3W5. 323
Matt Dettmer  11 0 / 2M6. 1013
Caitlyn Drohan  09 0 / 1W7. 324
Morgan Dubuc  12 2 / 4W8. 325
Michael Froendhoff  12 1 / 2M9. 1014
Brittany Fryer  12 2 / 0W10. 326
Liz Gruenschlaeger  11 2 / 0W11. 327
Emma Heil  12 1 / 0W12. 328
Katrina Hlebiczki  11 1 / 4W13. 329
Nick Huseman  09 0 / 1M14. 1015
Nick Johnson  09 0 / 1M15. 1016
Caroline Kinnett  09 0 / 3W16. 330
Jamie Kohls  11 4 / 1W17. 331
Nick Kohrs  12 1 / 0M18. 1017
Jamie Kruer  11 1 / 1W19. 332
Imani Lankheit  09 0 / 1W20. 333
Madison Little  10 1 / 3W21. 334
Abbie Lukens  09 1 / 0W22. 335
Aubrey Muench  11 2 / 3W23. 336
Mallory Niemer  12 1 / 1W24. 337
Eric Robinson  12 1 / 3M25. 1018
Justin Romito  11 1 / 3M26. 1019
Chelsea Schack  09 0 / 2W27. 338
Sam Schaefer  11 1 / 3M28. 1020
Kyle Simon  10 0 / 3M29. 1021
Ashley Swope  10 1 / 1W30. 339
Evan Trauth  11 0 / 1M31. 1022
Emily Weyer  10 0 / 1W32. 340
Relay Sex
Newport Central Catholic W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#330 Caroline Kinnett;  #323 Chandler Cain;  #321 Kiley Bartels;  #336 Aubrey Muench
#325 Morgan Dubuc;  #338 Chelsea Schack;  #329 Katrina Hlebiczki;  #339 Ashley Swope

Newport Central Catholic W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#323 Chandler Cain;  #325 Morgan Dubuc;  #321 Kiley Bartels;  #336 Aubrey Muench
#330 Caroline Kinnett;  #334 Madison Little;  #333 Imani Lankheit;  #329 Katrina Hlebiczki

Newport Central Catholic W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#321 Kiley Bartels;  #334 Madison Little;  #325 Morgan Dubuc;  #330 Caroline Kinnett
#331 Jamie Kohls;  #336 Aubrey Muench;  #323 Chandler Cain;  #329 Katrina Hlebiczki

Newport Central Catholic W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#332 Jamie Kruer;  #324 Caitlyn Drohan;  #329 Katrina Hlebiczki;  #337 Mallory Niemer
#325 Morgan Dubuc;  #340 Emily Weyer;  #338 Chelsea Schack;  #334 Madison Little

Newport Central Catholic M5. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1013 Matt Dettmer;  #1011 Quinn Annost;  #1019 Justin Romito;  #1018 Eric Robinson
#1012 Sam Barth;  #1014 Michael Froendhoff;  #1020 Sam Schaefer;  #1021 Kyle Simon
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Newport Central Catholic - NECC

Relay Sex

Newport Central Catholic M6. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1013 Matt Dettmer;  #1014 Michael Froendhoff;  #1020 Sam Schaefer;  #1018 Eric Robinson
#1012 Sam Barth;  #1011 Quinn Annost;  #1019 Justin Romito;  #1021 Kyle Simon

Newport Central Catholic M7. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1019 Justin Romito;  #1022 Evan Trauth;  #1016 Nick Johnson;  #1020 Sam Schaefer
#1012 Sam Barth;  #1015 Nick Huseman;  #1018 Eric Robinson;  #1021 Kyle Simon

Nicholas County - NICH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Caleb Pope  11 2 / 0M1. 1023

Owen County - OWEN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Paul Banks  10 1 / 2M1. 1024
Cory Cannon  11 0 / 2M2. 1025
Daniel Cummins  11 1 / 1M3. 1026
Haley DeCandia  10 1 / 0W4. 341
Avery Gover  11 0 / 1M5. 1027
Danielle Hoop  12 3 / 0W6. 342
Bobby Mingie  11 0 / 2M7. 1028
Darian Polley  11 0 / 2M8. 1029
Chris Smith  10 0 / 2M9. 1030
Collin Trammel  10 2 / 2M10. 1031
Micheal Wash  08 0 / 2M11. 1032
Relay Sex
Owen County M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#1024 Paul Banks;  #1028 Bobby Mingie;  #1029 Darian Polley;  #1031 Collin Trammel
#1025 Cory Cannon;  #1030 Chris Smith;  #1032 Micheal Wash;  #1026 Daniel Cummins

Owen County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1024 Paul Banks;  #1028 Bobby Mingie;  #1029 Darian Polley;  #1031 Collin Trammel
#1025 Cory Cannon;  #1030 Chris Smith;  #1032 Micheal Wash;  #1027 Avery Gover
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Owensboro Catholic - OWCA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Haley Blythe  12 0 / 1W1. 343
Elizabeth Cason  09 0 / 1W2. 344
Olivia Cason  08 2 / 1W3. 345
Marty Crowe  09 0 / 1M4. 1033
Stephanie Dooper  11 3 / 1W5. 346
Daniel Fulkerson  10 0 / 1M6. 1034
Michael Goedde  10 0 / 1M7. 1035
Brian Gross  10 0 / 1M8. 1036
Rachel Hamilton  10 1 / 0W9. 347
Sarah Houston  12 1 / 0W10. 348
Mary Ivey  08 1 / 0W11. 349
Jasmine Lancaster  09 0 / 1W12. 350
Trevor Lowe  10 0 / 1M13. 1037
Justin Mahoney  11 1 / 0M14. 1038
Hannah Millay  10 0 / 1W15. 351
Kaylee Murphy  12 1 / 0W16. 352
Hailey Poole  10 0 / 1W17. 353
Luke Robertson  12 0 / 1M18. 1039
Elizabeth Searcy  10 2 / 1W19. 354
Sarah Sterling  12 1 / 1W20. 355
Sam Thompson  12 2 / 1M21. 1040
Rachel Tigue  09 0 / 1W22. 356
Jared Tucker  09 0 / 1M23. 1041
Jordan White  11 2 / 0M24. 1042
Relay Sex
Owensboro Catholic W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#354 Elizabeth Searcy;  #343 Haley Blythe;  #346 Stephanie Dooper;  #355 Sarah Sterling
#350 Jasmine Lancaster;  #356 Rachel Tigue;  

Owensboro Catholic W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#344 Elizabeth Cason;  #351 Hannah Millay;  #353 Hailey Poole;  #345 Olivia Cason

Owensboro Catholic M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1035 Michael Goedde;  #1039 Luke Robertson;  #1033 Marty Crowe;  #1040 Sam Thompson
#1041 Jared Tucker;  #1037 Trevor Lowe;  #1036 Brian Gross;  #1034 Daniel Fulkerson

Owsley County - OWSL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Logan Campbell  08 1 / 0M1. 1043
Kayla White  11 1 / 0W2. 357
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Paintsville - PAIN

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Juliana Cybriwsky  11 1 / 0W1. 358
Jonathan deGuzman  10 0 / 1M2. 1044
Ariana Doderer  11 3 / 0W3. 359
Josh Hall  12 0 / 1M4. 1045
Bailey Johnson  07 0 / 1M5. 1046
Mark Nordin  12 2 / 1M6. 1047
David Onyenma  12 2 / 1M7. 1048
Cory Sexton  12 0 / 1M8. 1049
Matt Skeans  12 0 / 1M9. 1050
Dawson Smith  10 0 / 1M10. 1051
Relay Sex
Paintsville M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#1047 Mark Nordin;  #1045 Josh Hall;  #1044 Jonathan deGuzman;  #1048 David Onyenma
#1051 Dawson Smith;  #1050 Matt Skeans;  #1049 Cory Sexton;  #1046 Bailey Johnson

Paris - PARI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Anovia Byars  07 0 / 2W1. 360
Jazmen Chenault  10 0 / 2W2. 361
Morgan Crain  12 1 / 2W3. 362
Dahlia D'Arge  12 0 / 1W4. 363
Shakila Grant  12 2 / 2W5. 364
Daijah Myers  10 0 / 2W6. 365
Nautica Myers  09 0 / 2W7. 366
Marisol Perez  11 0 / 1W8. 367
Asia Sims  08 1 / 2W9. 368
Relay Sex
Paris W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#360 Anovia Byars;  #368 Asia Sims;  #362 Morgan Crain;  #364 Shakila Grant
#365 Daijah Myers;  #366 Nautica Myers;  #361 Jazmen Chenault;  #363 Dahlia D'Arge

Paris W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#360 Anovia Byars;  #368 Asia Sims;  #362 Morgan Crain;  #364 Shakila Grant
#366 Nautica Myers;  #365 Daijah Myers;  #361 Jazmen Chenault;  #367 Marisol Perez

Pikeville - PIKE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Wes Rowe  12 1 / 0M1. 1052
Ben Staggs  12 2 / 0M2. 1053
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Pineville - PINE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Rachel Barnes  08 0 / 1W1. 369
Jeremy Bartells  11 2 / 0M2. 1054
Lacey Brooks  12 0 / 1W3. 370
Chelsea Sutton  11 0 / 1W4. 371
Beth Woods  11 0 / 1W5. 372
Kelsey Woolum  11 0 / 1W6. 373
Relay Sex
Pineville W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#369 Rachel Barnes;  #373 Kelsey Woolum;  #371 Chelsea Sutton;  #372 Beth Woods
#370 Lacey Brooks;  

Portland Christian - POCH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Jonathan Taylor  09 1 / 0M1. 1055

Raceland - RACE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Makenzie Davidson  08 0 / 2W1. 374
Miranda Davidson  12 0 / 2W2. 375
Jeana Denton  10 0 / 2W3. 376
Mason Evans  09 0 / 1W4. 377
Taylor Fritz  08 0 / 2W5. 378
Brooke Gee  11 2 / 1W6. 379
Josh Gwinn  10 0 / 1M7. 1056
Alvin Hannah  11 0 / 1M8. 1057
Megan Harper  11 0 / 2W9. 380
AJ Joseph  09 0 / 1M10. 1058
Michael Litteral  12 0 / 1M11. 1059
Zach Litteral  09 0 / 1M12. 1060
Katlin Massie  12 0 / 1W13. 381
Timmy McComas  09 1 / 1M14. 1061
Brittany McEwen  11 1 / 1W15. 382
Connor Messer  08 1 / 0M16. 1062
Andrew Salyers  09 0 / 1M17. 1063
Makenzi Speaks  09 1 / 2W18. 383
Cole Thomas  10 1 / 0M19. 1064
Relay Sex
Raceland W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#380 Megan Harper;  #374 Makenzie Davidson;  #375 Miranda Davidson;  #376 Jeana Denton
#383 Makenzi Speaks;  #382 Brittany McEwen;  #378 Taylor Fritz;  #377 Mason Evans

Raceland W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#380 Megan Harper;  #374 Makenzie Davidson;  #375 Miranda Davidson;  #376 Jeana Denton
#383 Makenzi Speaks;  #378 Taylor Fritz;  #381 Katlin Massie;  #379 Brooke Gee

Raceland M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1060 Zach Litteral;  #1059 Michael Litteral;  #1061 Timmy McComas;  #1056 Josh Gwinn
#1058 AJ Joseph;  #1057 Alvin Hannah;  #1063 Andrew Salyers;  
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Reidland - REID

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Aubrey Leigh  12 1 / 0M1. 1065
Shawn Pace  12 1 / 0M2. 1066

Rose Hill Christian - ROSE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Tyler Cooper  10 0 / 1M1. 1067
Lori Etter  10 1 / 0W2. 384
Garrett Kee  11 1 / 1M3. 1068
Olivia Kee  08 1 / 0W4. 385
Spenser Lindsey  12 0 / 1M5. 1069
Alana Martin  10 1 / 0W6. 386
Colin Varney  12 1 / 1M7. 1070
Matt Workman  11 0 / 1M8. 1071
Relay Sex
Rose Hill Christian M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#1069 Spenser Lindsey;  #1070 Colin Varney;  #1071 Matt Workman;  #1068 Garrett Kee
#1067 Tyler Cooper;  

Russellville - RUVI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

LeeMarcus Bradshaw  12 0 / 3M1. 1072
Davonta Bryant  12 1 / 3M2. 1073
Quinton Calloway  10 1 / 3M3. 1074
Demarcus Hampton  09 1 / 3M4. 1075
Victor Hampton  12 1 / 3M5. 1076
Diamond Hines  07 2 / 0W6. 387
Devonna Sydnor  09 1 / 0W7. 388
Antonio Todd  12 0 / 3M8. 1077
Ron Todd  12 0 / 3M9. 1078
Micah Wilkerson  08 0 / 3M10. 1079
Relay Sex
Russellville M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#1072 LeeMarcus Bradshaw;  #1073 Davonta Bryant;  #1075 Demarcus Hampton;  #1076 Victor Hampton
#1074 Quinton Calloway;  #1077 Antonio Todd;  #1078 Ron Todd;  #1079 Micah Wilkerson

Russellville M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1072 LeeMarcus Bradshaw;  #1073 Davonta Bryant;  #1076 Victor Hampton;  #1077 Antonio Todd
#1074 Quinton Calloway;  #1075 Demarcus Hampton;  #1078 Ron Todd;  #1079 Micah Wilkerson

Russellville M3. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1074 Quinton Calloway;  #1073 Davonta Bryant;  #1076 Victor Hampton;  #1077 Antonio Todd
#1079 Micah Wilkerson;  #1075 Demarcus Hampton;  #1072 LeeMarcus Bradshaw;  #1078 Ron Todd
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Sayre - SAYR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Jed Ball  11 1 / 0M1. 1080
Bea Cameron  12 2 / 1W2. 389
Philippine Couturier  08 1 / 1W3. 390
Ann Eason  12 3 / 1W4. 391
McKenna Geoghegan  09 0 / 1W5. 392
Maddie Humphries  08 0 / 1W6. 393
Maddox Patterson  08 2 / 1W7. 394
Michael Waltman  12 1 / 0M8. 1081
Nicholas Waltman  09 2 / 0M9. 1082
Relay Sex
Sayre W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#390 Philippine Couturier;  #391 Ann Eason;  #394 Maddox Patterson;  #389 Bea Cameron
#392 McKenna Geoghegan;  #393 Maddie Humphries;  
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Somerset - SOME

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Austin Adams  11 2 / 1M1. 1083
Cheyenne Adams  10 1 / 2W2. 395
Christian Adams  11 2 / 3M3. 1084
Kathryn Alexander  09 1 / 3W4. 396
Alyssa Anciro  11 0 / 2W5. 397
Johnathan Baker  10 0 / 2M6. 1085
Tiara Barnes  12 2 / 0W7. 398
Zach Bastin  12 0 / 2M8. 1086
Braden Bigelow  09 1 / 0M9. 1087
Topanga Brown  07 0 / 2W10. 399
Jon Claude Burlew  12 0 / 2M11. 1088
Hayley Chamberlain  09 1 / 0W12. 400
Lauren Cornett  12 1 / 2W13. 401
Katie Dalton  07 1 / 1W14. 402
Matt Gordon  10 1 / 0M15. 1089
Brandon Hall  11 0 / 1M16. 1090
Akesha Kirkpatrick  11 2 / 2W17. 403
Mariko Krause  11 2 / 2W18. 404
Tristan Krause  08 0 / 1M19. 1091
Alex Lange  11 0 / 2M20. 1092
Will Lange  09 0 / 3M21. 1093
Tyler Megargel  10 3 / 2M22. 1094
Andre Mills  11 1 / 4M23. 1095
Maranda Mills  08 2 / 2W24. 405
Katelyn Moore  09 0 / 2W25. 406
Maci New  09 0 / 1W26. 407
Ensley Peters  09 1 / 0M27. 1096
Kaycee Rader  08 1 / 2W28. 408
Jessica Wallace  10 0 / 4W29. 409
Whitney Wallace  12 3 / 1W30. 410
Jarrod Wesley  11 1 / 2M31. 1097
Storm Wilson  11 2 / 2M32. 1098
Relay Sex
Somerset W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#402 Katie Dalton;  #397 Alyssa Anciro;  #410 Whitney Wallace;  #403 Akesha Kirkpatrick
#399 Topanga Brown;  #395 Cheyenne Adams;  #409 Jessica Wallace;  #396 Kathryn Alexander

Somerset W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#397 Alyssa Anciro;  #405 Maranda Mills;  #409 Jessica Wallace;  #403 Akesha Kirkpatrick
#399 Topanga Brown;  #395 Cheyenne Adams;  #396 Kathryn Alexander;  

Somerset W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#401 Lauren Cornett;  #409 Jessica Wallace;  #404 Mariko Krause;  #405 Maranda Mills
#408 Kaycee Rader;  #406 Katelyn Moore;  #396 Kathryn Alexander;  

Somerset W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#409 Jessica Wallace;  #401 Lauren Cornett;  #404 Mariko Krause;  #406 Katelyn Moore
#408 Kaycee Rader;  #407 Maci New;  

Somerset M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1086 Zach Bastin;  #1092 Alex Lange;  #1093 Will Lange;  #1098 Storm Wilson
#1094 Tyler Megargel;  #1084 Christian Adams;  #1095 Andre Mills;  
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Somerset - SOME

Relay Sex

Somerset M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1093 Will Lange;  #1095 Andre Mills;  #1084 Christian Adams;  #1098 Storm Wilson
#1092 Alex Lange;  #1094 Tyler Megargel;  #1086 Zach Bastin;  

Somerset M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1090 Brandon Hall;  #1095 Andre Mills;  #1088 Jon Claude Burlew;  #1084 Christian Adams
#1097 Jarrod Wesley;  #1093 Will Lange;  #1085 Johnathan Baker;  

Somerset M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1083 Austin Adams;  #1088 Jon Claude Burlew;  #1095 Andre Mills;  #1097 Jarrod Wesley
#1085 Johnathan Baker;  #1091 Tristan Krause;  
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St. Henry District - STH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Craig Aldridge  10 2 / 0M1. 1099
Zach Barnett  12 1 / 2M2. 1100
John Baumann  12 0 / 2M3. 1101
Jackie Brockman  12 1 / 0W4. 411
Frank Bruni  11 0 / 1M5. 1102
Meghan Burke  10 3 / 2W6. 412
Alana Cahill  12 0 / 1W7. 413
Lauren Cahill  09 0 / 1W8. 414
Shaun Cawley  11 3 / 2M9. 1103
Taylor Connett  09 0 / 2W10. 415
Sully Culbertson  11 2 / 2W11. 416
Harrison Davis  12 1 / 1M12. 1104
Brendan Dooley  11 1 / 2M13. 1105
Austin Eibel  10 3 / 1M14. 1106
Celia Eltzroth  09 3 / 1W15. 417
Taylor Gamm  12 1 / 3W16. 418
Zach Haacke  11 1 / 2M17. 1107
Katie Hahnel  12 1 / 1W18. 419
David Hellmann  10 1 / 0M19. 1108
Jen Helmer  12 3 / 0W20. 420
Lindsey Hinken  11 2 / 1W21. 421
Abby Janzsen  12 1 / 2W22. 422
Alex Jobert  11 0 / 2M23. 1109
Mitchell Kriege  11 0 / 1M24. 1110
Nathan Lentz  12 1 / 2M25. 1111
Nathan Mark  11 1 / 1M26. 1112
Laurel Moore  12 0 / 2W27. 423
Sierra Moore  11 0 / 2W28. 424
Katie Munzer  09 1 / 1W29. 425
Alec Nields  10 0 / 2M30. 1113
John Patula  12 0 / 2M31. 1114
Sydney Pitts  10 0 / 1W32. 426
Cameron Rohmann  11 2 / 2M33. 1115
Kirsti Ryan  11 0 / 3W34. 427
Erin Schulte  11 1 / 0W35. 428
Connor Snyder  12 0 / 1M36. 1116
Mellissa Spare  11 1 / 2W37. 429
Andrew Svec  11 0 / 2M38. 1117
Ashley Svec  11 3 / 1W39. 430
John Tangney  12 0 / 3M40. 1118
Sarah Wheeler  12 1 / 3W41. 431
Alyssa Whittle  10 0 / 1W42. 432
Daniel Wolfer  10 2 / 1M43. 1119
Relay Sex
St. Henry District W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#431 Sarah Wheeler;  #412 Meghan Burke;  #417 Celia Eltzroth;  #416 Sully Culbertson
#429 Mellissa Spare;  #427 Kirsti Ryan;  #425 Katie Munzer;  #418 Taylor Gamm
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St. Henry District - STH

Relay Sex

St. Henry District W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#416 Sully Culbertson;  #414 Lauren Cahill;  #431 Sarah Wheeler;  #422 Abby Janzsen
#423 Laurel Moore;  #427 Kirsti Ryan;  #412 Meghan Burke;  #429 Mellissa Spare

St. Henry District W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#431 Sarah Wheeler;  #415 Taylor Connett;  #418 Taylor Gamm;  #422 Abby Janzsen
#427 Kirsti Ryan;  #419 Katie Hahnel;  #423 Laurel Moore;  #424 Sierra Moore

St. Henry District W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#432 Alyssa Whittle;  #426 Sydney Pitts;  #415 Taylor Connett;  #418 Taylor Gamm
#430 Ashley Svec;  #424 Sierra Moore;  #421 Lindsey Hinken;  #413 Alana Cahill

St. Henry District M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1100 Zach Barnett;  #1114 John Patula;  #1103 Shaun Cawley;  #1109 Alex Jobert
#1113 Alec Nields;  #1101 John Baumann;  #1117 Andrew Svec;  #1118 John Tangney

St. Henry District M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1100 Zach Barnett;  #1114 John Patula;  #1118 John Tangney;  #1109 Alex Jobert
#1113 Alec Nields;  #1101 John Baumann;  #1117 Andrew Svec;  #1103 Shaun Cawley

St. Henry District M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1110 Mitchell Kriege;  #1111 Nathan Lentz;  #1115 Cameron Rohmann;  #1107 Zach Haacke
#1104 Harrison Davis;  #1105 Brendan Dooley;  #1106 Austin Eibel;  #1118 John Tangney

St. Henry District M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1112 Nathan Mark;  #1115 Cameron Rohmann;  #1107 Zach Haacke;  #1111 Nathan Lentz
#1102 Frank Bruni;  #1105 Brendan Dooley;  #1116 Connor Snyder;  #1119 Daniel Wolfer

St. Mary - STM

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

William Broadbent  10 0 / 1M1. 1120
Daniel DeNeve  09 1 / 1M2. 1121
John DeNeve  08 0 / 1M3. 1122
Paul DeNeve  11 1 / 1M4. 1123
Nathan Ellis  11 1 / 1M5. 1124
Matt Ousterhaus  10 0 / 1M6. 1125
Austin Spees  11 0 / 1M7. 1126
Paul West  08 0 / 1M8. 1127
Relay Sex
St. Mary M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#1123 Paul DeNeve;  #1124 Nathan Ellis;  #1125 Matt Ousterhaus;  #1121 Daniel DeNeve
#1120 William Broadbent;  #1122 John DeNeve;  #1127 Paul West;  #1126 Austin Spees
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Todd County Central - TODD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Nathan Fort  12 1 / 0M1. 1128
Julia Fox  10 0 / 2W2. 433
Ariel Johnson  10 0 / 2W3. 434
Demetria Rose  10 0 / 2W4. 435
Kalisha Rose  11 2 / 2W5. 436
Alicia Salazar  07 0 / 2W6. 437
Maggie Simons  10 0 / 2W7. 438
Ashley West  07 0 / 2W8. 439
Relay Sex
Todd County Central W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#433 Julia Fox;  #438 Maggie Simons;  #435 Demetria Rose;  #436 Kalisha Rose
#434 Ariel Johnson;  #439 Ashley West;  #437 Alicia Salazar;  

Todd County Central W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#433 Julia Fox;  #435 Demetria Rose;  #436 Kalisha Rose;  #438 Maggie Simons
#434 Ariel Johnson;  #439 Ashley West;  #437 Alicia Salazar;  
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Trimble County - TRIM

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Zach Adair  12 0 / 1M1. 1129
Danyal Adams  12 1 / 0W2. 440
Christian Apel  09 0 / 1M3. 1130
Cory Bailey  09 0 / 1M4. 1131
Kevin Bailey  11 0 / 1M5. 1132
Kirsten Baird  07 0 / 1W6. 441
Michael Baird  12 1 / 1M7. 1133
Conner Ball  09 0 / 1M8. 1134
Stuart Barnes  11 1 / 1M9. 1135
Aaron Blanton  09 0 / 1M10. 1136
Brandi Chappel  12 0 / 1W11. 442
Morgan Chappell  07 0 / 1W12. 443
Jessica Cooley  12 0 / 1W13. 444
Olivia Cooley  09 3 / 1W14. 445
Kelsie Courtney  10 3 / 1W15. 446
James Dunagan  10 0 / 1M16. 1137
Ryan Durrett  12 1 / 1M17. 1138
Brad Ginn  09 0 / 1M18. 1139
Erin Gonterman  09 0 / 1W19. 447
Bo Hawkes  08 0 / 1M20. 1140
Kyle Howdyshell  12 1 / 1M21. 1141
Sam Moore  12 0 / 1M22. 1142
Kyle Puckett  11 0 / 1M23. 1143
Austin Rexroat  10 0 / 1M24. 1144
Tray Robbins  09 1 / 0M25. 1145
Colyn True  10 0 / 1W26. 448
Kylie Wilberding  08 1 / 0W27. 449
Relay Sex
Trimble County W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#442 Brandi Chappel;  #443 Morgan Chappell;  #448 Colyn True;  #444 Jessica Cooley
#447 Erin Gonterman;  #441 Kirsten Baird;  #445 Olivia Cooley;  #446 Kelsie Courtney

Trimble County M2. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1129 Zach Adair;  #1135 Stuart Barnes;  #1136 Aaron Blanton;  #1144 Austin Rexroat
#1131 Cory Bailey;  #1140 Bo Hawkes;  #1139 Brad Ginn;  #1138 Ryan Durrett

Trimble County M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1130 Christian Apel;  #1134 Conner Ball;  #1143 Kyle Puckett;  #1132 Kevin Bailey
#1133 Michael Baird;  #1141 Kyle Howdyshell;  #1137 James Dunagan;  #1142 Sam Moore
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Villa Madonna - VILL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Rachel Bailey  11 0 / 4W1. 450
Megan Barton  10 0 / 2W2. 451
Maria Blom  09 1 / 2W3. 452
Melissa Cunha  10 0 / 2W4. 453
Katie Desmarais  12 0 / 2W5. 454
Haley Duggan  11 1 / 2W6. 455
Lauren Dumaine  10 2 / 0W7. 456
Elena Hamilton  12 0 / 2W8. 457
Hannah Hart  09 0 / 3W9. 458
Cathy Holt  10 2 / 2W10. 459
Allison Laber  09 0 / 2W11. 460
Alec Luensman  12 1 / 0M12. 1146
Meggie Lund  10 0 / 2W13. 461
Katie Miller  11 1 / 4W14. 462
Kelsi Pickens  11 3 / 2W15. 463
Jessa Plattner  12 0 / 1W16. 464
Jake Schubert  12 3 / 0M17. 1147
Relay Sex
Villa Madonna W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#451 Megan Barton;  #454 Katie Desmarais;  #463 Kelsi Pickens;  #459 Cathy Holt
#450 Rachel Bailey;  #458 Hannah Hart;  #455 Haley Duggan;  #462 Katie Miller

Villa Madonna W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#451 Megan Barton;  #454 Katie Desmarais;  #455 Haley Duggan;  #459 Cathy Holt
#450 Rachel Bailey;  #462 Katie Miller;  #463 Kelsi Pickens;  #458 Hannah Hart

Villa Madonna W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#450 Rachel Bailey;  #458 Hannah Hart;  #462 Katie Miller;  #457 Elena Hamilton
#452 Maria Blom;  #453 Melissa Cunha;  #461 Meggie Lund;  #460 Allison Laber

Villa Madonna W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#453 Melissa Cunha;  #461 Meggie Lund;  #462 Katie Miller;  #457 Elena Hamilton
#464 Jessa Plattner;  #460 Allison Laber;  #452 Maria Blom;  #450 Rachel Bailey

Walden - WALD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Samantha Brenzel  08 2 / 0W1. 465
Forest Dearing  10 1 / 0M2. 1148
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Walton Verona - WV

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Evan Brock  12 0 / 2M1. 1149
Brandon Brockman  12 3 / 3M2. 1150
Hannah Case  09 0 / 3W3. 466
Taylor Cornelison  11 0 / 2W4. 467
Clay Cuzick  12 1 / 3M5. 1151
Kelli Dixon  12 0 / 4W6. 468
Jon Jones  09 0 / 3M7. 1152
Jacob Kahmann  12 2 / 2M8. 1153
Chase Knibbe  11 0 / 1M9. 1154
Zach MacAdams  11 2 / 3M10. 1155
Alexis Mains  11 1 / 3W11. 469
Shelby Mullikin  09 1 / 4W12. 470
Madison Peace  10 1 / 4W13. 471
Trevin Peterson  12 2 / 2M14. 1156
Rachel Rouse  10 0 / 2W15. 472
Colin Schell  10 0 / 1M16. 1157
Kallen Schmidt  09 0 / 1M17. 1158
Kerri Schmidt  12 0 / 2W18. 473
Kiersten Schmidt  12 2 / 4W19. 474
Sam Schmitt  12 3 / 3M20. 1159
Andrew Smith  09 0 / 1M21. 1160
Nick Tanembaum  09 0 / 1M22. 1161
Seth Turner  11 0 / 2M23. 1162
Joe Warren  12 0 / 4M24. 1163
Demi Welte  12 0 / 4W25. 475
Heidi Zwick  10 1 / 0W26. 476
Relay Sex
Walton Verona W1. #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#469 Alexis Mains;  #470 Shelby Mullikin;  #467 Taylor Cornelison;  #475 Demi Welte
#466 Hannah Case;  #468 Kelli Dixon;  #471 Madison Peace;  #474 Kiersten Schmidt

Walton Verona W2. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#469 Alexis Mains;  #470 Shelby Mullikin;  #471 Madison Peace;  #475 Demi Welte
#468 Kelli Dixon;  #467 Taylor Cornelison;  #466 Hannah Case;  #474 Kiersten Schmidt

Walton Verona W3. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#471 Madison Peace;  #468 Kelli Dixon;  #470 Shelby Mullikin;  #475 Demi Welte
#474 Kiersten Schmidt;  #473 Kerri Schmidt;  #472 Rachel Rouse;  #469 Alexis Mains

Walton Verona W4. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#471 Madison Peace;  #472 Rachel Rouse;  #474 Kiersten Schmidt;  #473 Kerri Schmidt
#470 Shelby Mullikin;  #468 Kelli Dixon;  #466 Hannah Case;  #475 Demi Welte

Walton Verona M5. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1155 Zach MacAdams;  #1151 Clay Cuzick;  #1152 Jon Jones;  #1149 Evan Brock
#1150 Brandon Brockman;  #1159 Sam Schmitt;  #1163 Joe Warren;  #1162 Seth Turner

Walton Verona M6. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1163 Joe Warren;  #1151 Clay Cuzick;  #1152 Jon Jones;  #1149 Evan Brock
#1150 Brandon Brockman;  #1155 Zach MacAdams;  #1159 Sam Schmitt;  #1162 Seth Turner

Walton Verona M7. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1155 Zach MacAdams;  #1156 Trevin Peterson;  #1159 Sam Schmitt;  #1150 Brandon Brockman
#1152 Jon Jones;  #1153 Jacob Kahmann;  #1163 Joe Warren;  #1151 Clay Cuzick
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Walton Verona - WV

Relay Sex

Walton Verona M8. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1153 Jacob Kahmann;  #1161 Nick Tanembaum;  #1158 Kallen Schmidt;  #1157 Colin Schell
#1156 Trevin Peterson;  #1154 Chase Knibbe;  #1160 Andrew Smith;  #1163 Joe Warren

Whitefield Academy - WHAC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Andy Klaassen  10 2 / 0M1. 1164
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Williamsburg - WBUR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Audrey Ash  10 1 / 1W1. 477
Jeffrey Bird  11 0 / 2M2. 1165
Kacie Brown  09 1 / 2W3. 478
Natalie Croley  09 1 / 3W4. 479
Bradley Faulkner  12 1 / 2M5. 1166
Garrett Faulkner  08 0 / 2M6. 1167
Paige Harr  11 2 / 0W7. 480
Haley Harris  08 0 / 2W8. 481
Bailee Jarboe  10 1 / 1W9. 482
Kailee Jarboe  10 0 / 1W10. 483
Katie Jones  09 0 / 1W11. 484
Shelby Jones  12 0 / 2W12. 485
Chelsea Lawson  08 0 / 1W13. 486
Chase Lowrie  08 1 / 2M14. 1168
Christopher Lowrie  12 3 / 1M15. 1169
Brent Martin  12 0 / 3M16. 1170
Derek Mills  09 1 / 3M17. 1171
Chris O'Dell  11 1 / 3M18. 1172
Gabby Patrick  09 0 / 2W19. 487
Alex Patterson  07 0 / 2M20. 1173
JP Payne  12 1 / 2M21. 1174
Sarah Perkins  10 1 / 2W22. 488
Eric Poore  08 0 / 4M23. 1175
Justin Rains  11 0 / 1M24. 1176
Rachael Rains  09 0 / 2W25. 489
Jheren Riley  11 1 / 2M26. 1177
Christa Smith  09 0 / 1W27. 490
Travis Smith  12 0 / 1M28. 1178
Cameron Smoak  11 1 / 2M29. 1179
Katie Stanley  08 0 / 1W30. 491
Whitley West  11 0 / 2W31. 492
Relay Sex
Williamsburg W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1A

#488 Sarah Perkins;  #478 Kacie Brown;  #487 Gabby Patrick;  #481 Haley Harris
#479 Natalie Croley;  #482 Bailee Jarboe;  #483 Kailee Jarboe;  #486 Chelsea Lawson

Williamsburg W2. #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#481 Haley Harris;  #488 Sarah Perkins;  #492 Whitley West;  #478 Kacie Brown
#479 Natalie Croley;  #487 Gabby Patrick;  #489 Rachael Rains;  #485 Shelby Jones

Williamsburg W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#485 Shelby Jones;  #484 Katie Jones;  #489 Rachael Rains;  #491 Katie Stanley
#492 Whitley West;  #477 Audrey Ash;  #479 Natalie Croley;  #490 Christa Smith

Williamsburg M4. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
#1165 Jeffrey Bird;  #1168 Chase Lowrie;  #1170 Brent Martin;  #1177 Jheren Riley
#1173 Alex Patterson;  #1178 Travis Smith;  #1171 Derek Mills;  #1175 Eric Poore

Williamsburg M5. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1A
#1169 Christopher Lowrie;  #1179 Cameron Smoak;  #1174 JP Payne;  #1165 Jeffrey Bird
#1172 Chris O'Dell;  #1175 Eric Poore;  #1168 Chase Lowrie;  #1170 Brent Martin
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Williamsburg - WBUR

Relay Sex

Williamsburg M6. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1166 Bradley Faulkner;  #1179 Cameron Smoak;  #1174 JP Payne;  #1172 Chris O'Dell
#1171 Derek Mills;  #1175 Eric Poore;  #1177 Jheren Riley;  #1167 Garrett Faulkner

Williamsburg M7. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
#1175 Eric Poore;  #1166 Bradley Faulkner;  #1167 Garrett Faulkner;  #1173 Alex Patterson
#1172 Chris O'Dell;  #1171 Derek Mills;  #1176 Justin Rains;  #1170 Brent Martin

Williamstown - WTOW

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Steven Bradford  12 1 / 2M1. 1180
Blake Edmondson  11 2 / 2M2. 1181
Derrick King  12 0 / 2M3. 1182
William May  12 0 / 2M4. 1183
Sean Moreland  11 0 / 2M5. 1184
Hunter Pendleton  11 0 / 2M6. 1185
Justin Perkins  10 0 / 2M7. 1186
Harrison Whaley  11 0 / 2M8. 1187
Relay Sex
Williamstown M1. #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A

#1181 Blake Edmondson;  #1182 Derrick King;  #1184 Sean Moreland;  #1185 Hunter Pendleton
#1180 Steven Bradford;  #1187 Harrison Whaley;  #1183 William May;  #1186 Justin Perkins

Williamstown M2. #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
#1180 Steven Bradford;  #1181 Blake Edmondson;  #1184 Sean Moreland;  #1182 Derrick King
#1185 Hunter Pendleton;  #1186 Justin Perkins;  #1183 William May;  #1187 Harrison Whaley

Wolfe County - WOLF

Name Comp# Sex Year ID# Ind/Rel

Charlie Brand  11 0 / 1M1. 1188
Tommy Hollon  11 1 / 1M2. 1189
Zane Hollon  11 1 / 1M3. 1190
Stacy O'Hair  12 2 / 1M4. 1191
Relay Sex
Wolfe County M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A

#1191 Stacy O'Hair;  #1188 Charlie Brand;  #1190 Zane Hollon;  #1189 Tommy Hollon
Total Athletes:  973
Total Relay:  192


